TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE

MONTH OF JULY: 2020

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building
Permits

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building
Permits

*note, information
provided by municipalities

CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.

2020 2019
$9,735,000 $20,923,000
13 12
10 3
$16,379,050 $26,883,700
76 93
41 25

: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities Area

CITY OF QUESNEL

2020

$949,500

20

14

$16,278,950

65

41

2019

$559,000

10

$9,119,800

72

46

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2020 2019
$38,675 $380,500
3 4
3 1
$962,168 $924,780
13 13
5 4



