TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District

FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.		CITY OF QUESNEL		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF JULY: 2020	2020	2019	2020	2019	2020	2019
Value of Construction	\$9,735,000	\$20,923,000	\$949,500	\$559,000	\$38,675	\$380,500
No. of Permits Issued	13	12	20	10	3	4
No. of Residential Building Permits	10	3	14	6	3	1
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$16,379,050	\$26,883,700	\$16,278,950	\$9,119,800	\$962,168	\$924,780
No. of Permits Issued	76	93	65	72	13	13
No. of Residential Building Permits	41	25	41	46	5	4

^{*}note, information provided by municipalities